Datenblatt

Sanpress XL-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Schneidring
Modell 2211XL

Artikel 350 673

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

592¢c219d07de9f0941010bf23927592893a71249

108,0
4
47 mm
110 mm
1678 g
3108 cm?®
Rotguss
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